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Model 1085 in stock Unmatched Capacity
GEHL

Forage Harvesters
Get The Job Done
Faster With These

Special Features:
Exclusive Auto-Max '

Load Sensing System
Increases capacity by up to
20%

Big 12” Cross Auger
Keeps cut crop moving

Crop Processing Unit
Features high-capacity “straight
through” crop flow design

Metal Stop"' Meta! Detector
Prevents machine damage and hardware dis-
ease

Hay Pickups
Available up to 9-feet wide

Reverse Knife Sharpening and One-
Side Cutterbar Adjustment
Makes sharpening and
adjustment easy
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Kuhn Disc Conditioner
i 36 hp diesel
L2NHBM 1050 lb SAE operating capacity -

I 'nWTliMwd 44101 b operating weight

60 hp diesel
1900 lb SAE operating capacity -

6960 lb operating weight

13’2" Cut,
Standard Hitch

$12,900

rj36 hp diesel
\wnm 1260 lb SAE operating capacity -

4550 |b operating weight

80 hp turbo diesel
2350 lb SAE operating capacity -

7365 lb. operating weight

n44hp diesel
1425 lb SAE operating capacity -

6060 lb operating weight

57 hp turbo diesel«■ 1625 lb SAE operating capacity -

6240 lb. operating weight

NEW GEHL SKID LOADERS
• Models available with SAE operating capacities from

1050 lbs to 3600 lbs
• Hydraloc rM drive lock system
• Roll-back ROPS for quick and easy component access

and serviceability

V - , „ '<* 90 hp diesel
31501 b SAE operating capacity-
-9425 lb operating weight

pnM| 110 hp turbo diesel
3600 lb SAE operating capacity -

9475 lb operating weight

• Combines multiple windrows
into one• Choose GEHL T-bar hand controls, hand/foot

controls, or dual hand controls
• Wide variety of attachments available
• High capacity hydraulics power more attachments
• Universal Quick-attachment system

• Wide 9-foot pick-up
• Variable speed control to

match crop conditions
• 24” total side shift of cross

conveyorUsed Machines Coming And Going
Lebanon Valle; Im

White 6125 4WD,
125HP, 18x6

PowerShift, Cab, 1997,
1629 Hrs , Excellent

Condition
$39,900

#900132

MF 3140
2WD 115 HP,

4 Speed Trans., 1993,
4694 Hours

$24,900

MF 6270-2 C
99 HP, DynaShuttle Trans ,

2000, 1360 Hrs.
Excellent Condition

$36,500
#05585#900133

Hesston
5545 Baler,

4x5, Bale
Crowder
Wheels

$4,400

Windrow Merger jMMfe
s not magic... Just better efficiency.

Unit In Stock

\ *»

• Total control right from tractor
seat

• Smooth, even distribution of
materials

• Reduced fuel costs and
man-hours

“Does Tour Windrow Merger Do That?”

lement Co., Inc. 700 E. Linden Street, Richland, PA 17087 717-866-7518
i-Js ■ ,

MF 285
2 WD 82 HP Diesel,

Bx 2MultiPower Trans ,

2748 Hours
$14,800

1
#900105

MF 4243
2 WD 75 HP Diesel,
12x4 Trans Platform,

1998, 230 Hours
$18,900

#900134

JTRACTORS <^i>
MASSEY FERGUSON

3C Glencoe*
LW3CO 1

Simplicity

AGCO Allis 5650
4 WD 55 HP Diesel,

12x12 Trans , 980 Hours.
w/680 Loader

$16,900
#900124

Gehl 7600
90 HP Dsl, 82" Bucket

, ■
2001, Cab, 2 Spd, 531 Hrs, K

Hd & Ft Controls II
$28,800 U

#05503

Lem^700 EAST LINDEN STREET, RICHLAND, PA 17087
*

717-866-7518 EMAIL: sales@lebanonvalleyimplement.com
www.ironweb.com/lebanonvalley

Monday - Friday 7:30-5
Saturday 7:30-12

GEHL
BUSH HOGe4 Service ofFPC Financial
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Lancaster Farming, Saturday, May 10, 2003-C37
New

ARTSWAY 5310
No Till
DRILL
10 Ft. Width,

w/Grass Seed Box

Call To Schedule

jentaVertical Mi
MODELS 3000, 4100 A 5600

IN STOCK AVAILABLE FOR DEMO
Features: 800 A 1100 ci

• 5 year pro-rated warrantyon gearbox Models
• 3year warranty on Digistar Scales Available
• Stainless steel conveyor trough
• Extra heavy duty frame MODEL
• 46" wide door
• 4 -16 ply tires
• Epoxy paint
• Excellent Clean Out
• Made from North American Steel
• Easy loading with skid loader

mri
Capacity cu/tt
Overall Height

Overall Length
Discharge Height
Conveyor Width
Auger Elites
Side Wall
Floor Thickness
Horsepower
2 speed gear box option
Weight (Empty)

standard
6,290 8,790 9,560

SPECIALS * SPECIALS • SPECIALS
04015

Hesston 1160
Mower Conditioner,

12 ft. Cut
$4,500

Lk

3000
300

4100
410

5600
560
100”

6700
670

292"

Dual 103”

90 mm
standard

15,840

5/8”
1/4”
3/4”

192"
22”-48”

1/2”
3/16”
1/2”
60 mm
N/A

216”
28”-54”

5/8”
1/4”
3/4”
70 mm

216”
28”-54”

5/8”
1/4”
3/4"
80 mm


